OPTONICH

E27 Lumiere de

Z Douille de Lampe
- Corde Intérieure

Couleur de lumiere

Q)

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 9027

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Socket

Light Color

EAN Code

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Material

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

PD1-A2

E27

Pas de couleur

3800156650596

1.5m

160x120x150 mm

430x350x370 mm

10

Rope

0,490 kg

0,400 kg

2 Years



